Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №24 в микрорайоне №170

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	405794.93
	1227154.89
	87°57'16''
	21.57
	1-2

	2
	405795.70
	1227176.45
	177°03'19''
	4.87
	2-3

	3
	405790.84
	1227176.70
	268°05'20''
	21.59
	3-4

	4
	405790.12
	1227155.12
	357°15'44''
	4.82
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0104.0000 га     104.47 кв.м.

	Периметр
	52.85 м.


